
Invoice Date: 21-06-2025

Cue Kraft
GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Fancy Gift, Chutia Order ID: CK210625002

Address: Chutia, Ranchi, Jharkhand Order Date: 21-06-2025

Phone: 9113326350 Status: Placed

Email: Payment: Unpaid ()

Product Color Size Price Qty Tax Taxable Subtotal

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-8 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-8 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-6 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-6 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-2 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-2 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-6 Rs. 24 60 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 1396.8

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-6 Rs. 24 60 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 1396.8

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-4 Rs. 24 60 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 1396.8

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-4 Rs. 24 60 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 1396.8

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-4 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-4 Rs. 24 20 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-2 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green 2-2 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-8 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Green 2-8 Rs. 24 10 3% Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8

Total Quantity 420

Shipping Rs. 0.00



GST Rs. 302.40

Grand Total Rs. 10,080.00


